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
island, Laminate firs, Owned security sys., Skylights, Sound sys.
wiring, Walk-in closet, Washer hookup, Wood buming frp!
Exterior features: Asphalt, Chain link fenecing, Cleaning system,
Co-op water supply, Covered patio, Cul-de-sac location, Garage,
Goif course lot, Heated pooal, In-ground gunite pool, interior lot,
Iran fencing, Outdoor lights, Pool with spa, Sprinkler system
Exterior construction: Brick

Golf course view

Goff course lotffrontage

Located an a cul-de-sac

School District: JOSHUA 1SD



Customer Full Report ragelot2
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MLS# 10450803 20 CR 813 _Burlsaon 76058 LP: $1,400
Cateyory: Residantial Lease Type: Mouse Orig LP: §1,700
MuriI 335 Map: EJO0SD/D  Also For Sale: No Low:
Subdy: ABST 792 TR 7A2 GR SHANNON Let$/SgFt: $0.79
' County: Johnson Plan Dav:
Parcal ID: 126079200260 Legal:
Lot Blik: Multi Prel: No MUD Dst: No
Bedrooms: 3 TotBaths: 2.0  LivAreas: 2 Dining Areas: 1 Story: 1 Pool; No
Firopiaces: 1 Full Baths: 2 Levels-ist: 2  2nd: 3rd: Bamt:
Security Sys: Yes Half Baths: 0 Levels-ist 2nd: 3rui: Bamt:
8qfi: 1,771Tax ¥r Bulit: 1997 / Preawned Handicap Amenities: No
# Gar Spaces: 3 Gar Slze: 27X36 # Carport Spaces: 2 Govered Park: 3
Acrs: 2.810 Lot Dimen: Will Subdivide: No
! " Madia: 7/0/0 PAR: Y HOA: None HOA Dues: 3/
Click on image for Mare Options —
School District: JOSHUA 1SD Livingi 1: 19X15 1 F.Dining: / Mstr BR: 15X15 /1
Bus: Type:E Name: NJOSHUA Living 2: 18X12 /1 Breakfst: 11X11 /1 Bedroam2: 11X11 /11
Bus: Type: M Nama: LOFLIN Living 3: / Kitchen: 11X11 11 Bedroom3: 11X11 /1
Bus: Type: H Name: JOSHUA Study: / Other Rm: / Bedroom 4: /
Bus: Type: Nams; Utility: / Othar Rm: / Bedroom 8: /
Date Avail; 2/1/2006 Furnished: # of Vahicles: Fenced Yard: Yes Pets: Yes Monthly Pet Fee: §
Comm Pd: Move-in 5 Appliances: Ye! Days Gussts Allowsd: # of Pats Allowed: Pat Daposit: $500
Terms: Application Fee; Yes Daposit Amt: $1700
Leass Requirements Lot SlzefAcreage Type of Fence Brick Washer Hookup
Application Fee 1 Acre to 2.99 Acres Barbed Wire Woad Buming Flaoring
Credit Report Lot Description Parking/Garsge Kitchen Equipment Carpet
Priar Residence Info. Acreage Garage Cooktop-Electric Ceramic Tile
Referances Required Corner Opener Dishwasher Heating/Cooling
Wiritten Application Only Horses Permitted Streot/Utilities Disposal Central Air-Elac
Restrictions Lrg. Backyard Grass Aerohic Septic Freastanding Range- Electric Central Hoal-Elec
No Sublease Construgtion Al Weather Road CQven-Elsctric Energy Features
Pet Restrictiona Brick Co-op Water Refrigerator Cailing Fans
Lease Type Alarm/Security Type Iintarlor Features Self Clean Showing
Yearty Burglar Vaulted Ceilings Vent Mechanism Agent Or Qwner Present
Monjas Required Monitored Window Coverings Washer Housing Type
First Months Rent Smoke Detactor Bed/Bath Features Water Line to Refrigerator Single Datached
Security Daposit Extarlor Features Double Shower Kitchen Qther
Tenant Expenses Gutters Garden Tub Breakfast Bar
Al Utllities Patio Coveraa Separate Showar Island
Electric RV/ Boat Parking Separate Vanities Utility Room
Yard Care Sateliite Dish Split Bedrooms Dryer Hookup-Elec
Style of House Backyard Poo! Features Walk-in Closets Fullsiza WID Area

Traditional Separate Spa/Hot Tub Fireplace Type Utility In Garage
Property Description: This custom bulit home has an opsn fivor plan, WBFP, hot tub and 3 car garage. One bay of the garage has 3 - 220 am outiets to allow for

RV or other machine plug-ins. There Is & nearly 3 acre pasturs behind the hause whera you can have horses, cows or other animals excep! swine.
Directions: From 174, go W on 917, go N on 1802, go R on CR 813. Houss Is firsi on the left.
LO: AONEOOFW CENTURY 21 A-ONE REALTY LA: 0842208 SALIMA EL HADDAD
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MLS# 10580094 ffalo Run Burieson 768028-7093 LP: $1,250
Catsyjory: Residential Lease Type: House Orig LP: $1,250
Area; 38/4 Map; EJ/1016/D  Also For Sale: Low:
Subdv: Mountain Valley Lst$ / SqFt: $0.62
Courty: Johnson Plan Dev:
Parcol ID: 128492412280 Legat:
Lot: 28 8lic: 12 Muttl Prol: No MUD Dst: No
Bediooms: 3 Tot Baths: 2.0 Liv Areas: 2  Dining Areas: 2 Story: 1 Pool: No
Fireplaces: 0 Full Baths: 2 Lovels-ist: 2nd: 3rd: Bamt:
Security Sys: No Half Baths: 0 Levels-1st: 2nd: 3rd: Bsmt:
8qF1: 2,005/Building Plan ¥r Built: 2005 / Preowned Handlcap Amenities: No
IR P #Gar Spaces: 2 Gar Size: 21X21 # Carport Spaces: Covaered Park: 2
Acrus: Lot Dimen: 0 Will Subdivide: No
: ’ Media: 4/0/0 PAR: Y HOA: None HOA Dues: §/
Click on Image for More Options — .
School District; JOSHUA I1SD Living 1: 291X17 /1 F.Dining: 10X14 /1 Matr BR: 18X12 1
Bus: Type: E Name: NJOSHUA Living 2: 21X14 11 Breakfat: 16X11 /1 Bedroom?2: 12X10 /1
Bus: Type: M Name: LOFLIN Living 3: / Kitehen: 17411 /1 Bedraom3: 12X10/1
Bus:  Type: H Name: JOSHUA Btudy: / Other Rm: / Beadroom 4: [
Bus: _ Type: Name: Utiliey; 5X6 /1 Gthsr Rm: / Bedroom 5: /
Date Avall; 8/1/2006 Furnigshed: No  # of Vahicies: 3 Fenced Yard: Yes Pats: Yes Monthly Pet Fee: $10
Comm Pd: Move-in § Appliances: Yas Days Guests Allowad: 14 # of Pets Allowed: 1 Pet Deposit: $350
Torma: 12 months Application Fee: Yes Daposit Amt: $1250
Lonse Reguirements Style of House Parking/Garage Refrigerator Central Hest-Eloc
Application Fee Traditiona! Opener Washer Energy Features
Credit Report Lot SizefAcreage Streot/Utiiities Water Line to Refrigerator Ceiling Fans
Wirittan Application (+) Less Than .5 Acre (not Zero) City Sewer Kitchen Other Showing
Restrictions Lot Description City Water istand Courtesy Call (Appt Sve)
No Smoking Intarior Lot Interior Features Utliity Room Housling Type
Lease Type Subdivision Cable TV Available Fullsize W/D Area Single Detached
1 Year Pius Gonstruction Bed/Bath Features Flooring
Monles Requlred Brick Separate Shower Carpet
First Months Rent Alarm/Security Type Kitchen Equipment Ceramic Tile
Security Deposit Smoke Detector Built-in Microwave Vinyi
Tenant Expenses Type of Fence Dryer Heating/Cooling
Ali Utilities Woad Freestanding Range- Electric Cenirat Air-Elec

Property Description: Large 3-2-2 with open areas for entertaining and family fun, Newly bullt In 2005 8o if's super nice. All appliances to remain. Spiit bedroam
arrangement. Subdivision has country feel, Great views!

eratalcna: From 35W heading south take Burleson 174 exit. Travel approximately 5 miles into Mountain Valley subdivision thar Buffalo run is 2nd street on
right,
1L.0: KWREDOGB KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY LA; 0549304 Pam Hardwick
Prapared Ely: DARRELL JOHNSONM / A+ REALTY SOLUTIONS
—— Information herein deemed reliable but not guarantead. w——,




